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Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13 2011-12
A6 (3 Years Program(s)] 960 960 840

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically  Socially No. of No. of No. of No. of
programs Male Female Students  State State Country Backward Challenged  students students students student
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including  (Including (SC+ST+OBC  receiving receiving receiving who are
male & male & male & male & Including Freeships / Freeships / Freeships / receivin
fernale) female) female) female) male & Scholarships  Scholarships  Scholarships any
female) from the from from the Freeshiy
State and Institution Private Scholar:
Central Funds Bodies
Government
UG [3Years 275 253 528 526 2 0 389 139 131 0 0 397
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

S~

+ [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of
Year students intake in  students admitted  Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed students
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated  placed graduates (Amount  selected for
time in Rs.) Higher Stuc
(2012-13) 360 223 . (2013-14) 0 (2014-15) 80 15 100000 (ONE LAKH 33
)
(2013-14) 360 271 (2014-15) 0 (2015-16) 111 20 125000 (ONE LAKH 32
TWENTY FIVE
THOUSAND)
(2014-15) 840 279 (2015-16) 0 (2016-17) 83 15 150000 (ONE LAKH 39

FIFTY THOUSAND)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 201617 2015-16 2014-15




Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Studios

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other
running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and

allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

22995 (TWENTY TWO
THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED
NINTY FIVE)

0 (ZERO)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERQ)

988819 (NINE LAKH EIGHTY
EIGHT THOUSAND AND
NINETEEN)

16860829 (ONE CRORE SIXTY
EIGHT LAKH SIXTY THOUSAND
EIGHT HUNDRED AND TWENTY
NINE)

193298 (ONE LAKH NINETY
THREE THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED AND NINETY EIGHT)

2920 (TWO THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED AND TWENTY)

PCS Facilties: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institUtion buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

N

Faculty Details

Srno  Name
1 ADATE SURYAKANT
SHAMRAO

2 AHIREKAR SHILPA SHIVAJI

3 ALATEKAR UTTAM
RAJARAM

4 BHOSALE BHARAT
NAMDEV
5 CHAVARE SHIVAJI UTTAM

6 CHVAN MANGESH

7 GHONE PR

Age

36

23

39

58

39

28

34

Designation
Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor
Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Utilised Amount

54173 (FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND
ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE)

0(ZERO)

0(ZERO)
0 (ZERO)

143424 (ONE LAKH FORTY
THREE THOUSAND FOUR
HUNDRED AND TWENTY FOUR)

16304155 (ONE CRORE SIXTY
THREE LAKH FOUR THOUSAND
AND FIFTY FIVE)

220542 (TWO LAKH TWENTY
THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND
FORTY TWO)

5263 (FIVE THOUSAND TWO
HUNDRED AND SIXTY THREE)

Qualification  Experience (In  Is Associated  Currently working
Months) Last Year with institution?
NET 86 Yes Yes
M.Sc. 12 Yes Yes
Ph.D 65 Yes Yes
Ph.D 36 Yes Yes
Ph.D 17 Yes Yes
LLB 24 Yes Yes
SET 36 Yes Yes

Utilised Amount

65712 (SIXTY FIVE THOUSAN
SEVEN HUNDRED AND TWEI

1701219 (SEVENTEEN LAKH
THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
AND NINETEEN)

0 (ZERO)
0 (ZERQ)
872993 (EIGHT LAKH SEVEN

TWO THOUSAND NINE
HUNDRED AND NINETY THR

13832025 (ONE CRORE THIR
EIGHT EIGHT LAKH THIRTY T
THOUSAND AND TWENTY FI

636202 (SIX LAKH THIRTY S

THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED
AND TWO)

114035 (ONE LAKH FOURRT
THOUSAND AND THIRTY FIV

Yes, in all the builc

No

Yes, in all the builc

Joining - Leaving Associa
Date Date type
21-06- - Regular
2010

15-06- - Other
2016

20-06- - Regular
2012

01-10- - Regular
2016

01-04- - Regular
2008

15-06- - Other
2016

16-06- - Other



20

21

GUJAR MANOJ DASHARATH

KSHATRIYA KAMALSING
VIKRAMSING

LAHIGUDED P
MASALKHAMB MALHARI
DHONDIBA

OWALE DATTATRAYA
JAYSINH

PATIL PANDURANG
VITTHAL

PATIL PRASANNA
VYANKATRAO

PAUDMAL SANDHYA ARUN
PAWAR HARSHAL BHIMSEN

POTBHARE SUNDAR
SUKHDEV

ROKADE ANIL GANGARAM
SABALE TANAJI RAMDAS

SHEDAGE DATTATRAYA
BHAGWANRAO

SHELAR ASHOK
RAGHUNATH

42

42

33

41

48

36

43

42

36

36

47

49

47

44

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other
Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other
Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

3%“\* 4
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Prof Sambhajirao Kadam College, Deur.

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Ph.D

SET

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.Ed

M.COM

NET

209

173

24

173

209

95

117

197

87

17

2

197

209

197

PDeadline 4or SV lbrmissiesn -

Submilled n

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2014

21-06-
2000

23-06-
2003

21-06-
2016

23-06-
2003

21-06-
2000

09-02-
2010

01-04-
2008

21-06-
2001

21-06-
2010

01-04-
2008

15-06-
2011

21-06-
2001

21-06-
2000

21-06-
2001

7\f‘lM

Dr. B. N. Bhosale

Principal,

rof. Sambhajirao Kadam College,
eur, Tal. Koregaon, Dist. Satara.
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Regular

Regular

Other

Other

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Other

Adhoc /

Contrac

Adhoc/
Contrac

Regular



