

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-1-C-C-C-11153

Institute Name: Prof.Sambhajirao Kadam College, DEUR

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13	2011-12
[3 Years Program(s)]	960	960	840		***	

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving Freeships / Scholarships from the Private Bodies	No. of student who are receivin any Freeship Scholar:
UG [3 Years Program(s)]		253	528	526	2	0	389	139	131	0	0	397

Placement & Higher Studies

🥧 [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Stuc
(2012-13)	360	223	(2013-14)	0	(2014-15)	80	15	100000 (ONE LAKH)	33
(2013-14)	360	271	(2014-15)	0	(2015-16)	111	20	125000 (ONE LAKH TWENTY FIVE THOUSAND)	32
(2014-15)	840	279	(2015-16)	0	(2016-17)	83	15	150000 (ONE LAKH FIFTY THOUSAND)	39

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources	(excluding expenditure on buildings)			
Library	22995 (TWENTY TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINTY FIVE)	54173 (FIFTY FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY THREE)	65712 (SIXTY FIVE THOUSAN SEVEN HUNDRED AND TWEI	
New Equipment for Laboratories .	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	1701219 (SEVENTEEN LAKH THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND NINETEEN)	
Engineering Workshops	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	
Studios	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	0 (ZERO)	
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	988819 (NINE LAKH EIGHTY EIGHT THOUSAND AND NINETEEN)	143424 (ONE LAKH FORTY THREE THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED AND TWENTY FOUR)	872993 (EIGHT LAKH SEVEN' TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND NINETY THR	
Annual Operational Expenditure				
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	16860829 (ONE CRORE SIXTY EIGHT LAKH SIXTY THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED AND TWENTY NINE)	16304155 (ONE CRORE SIXTY THREE LAKH FOUR THOUSAND AND FIFTY FIVE)	13832025 (ONE CRORE THIR EIGHT EIGHT LAKH THIRTY T THOUSAND AND TWENTY FI	
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	193298 (ONE LAKH NINETY THREE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND NINETY EIGHT)	220542 (TWO LAKH TWENTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND FORTY TWO)	636202 (SIX LAKH THIRTY SI) THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND TWO)	
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops .	2920 (TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED AND TWENTY)	5263 (FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED AND SIXTY THREE)	114035 (ONE LAKH FOURRT THOUSAND AND THIRTY FIV	

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Yes, in all the build

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, including wheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

No

 ${\it 3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed to ilets for handicapped students?}\\$

Yes, in all the build

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Associa type
1	ADATE SURYAKANT SHAMRAO	36	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	86	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2010		Regular
2	AHIREKAR SHILPA ŞHIVAJI	23	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Sc.	12	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016		Other
3	ALATEKAR UTTAM RAJARAM	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D *	65	Yes	Yes	20-06- 2012		Regular
) 4	BHOSALE BHARAT NAMDEV	58	Professor	Male	Ph.D	36	Yes	Yes	01-10- 2016		Regular
5	CHAVARE SHIVAJI UTTAM	39	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	117	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2008		Regular
6	CHVAN MANGESH .	28	Assistant Professor	Male	LLB	24	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2016		Other
7	GHONE P R	34	Assistant	Female	SET	36	Yes	Yes .	16-06-	•••	Other

			Professor						2014		
8	GUJAR MANOJ DASHARATH	42	Assistant	Male	Ph.D	209	Yes	Yes	21-06-		Regular
			Professor						2000		
9	KSHATRIYA KAMALSING VIKRAMSING	42	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	173	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2003		Regular
10	LAHIGUDE D P	33	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	24	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2016		Other
11	MASALKHAMB MALHARI DHONDIBA	41	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	173	Yes	Yes	23-06- 2003	***	Other
12	OWALE DATTATRAYA JAYSINH	48	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	209	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2000		Regular
13	PATIL PANDURANG VITTHAL	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	95	Yes	Yes	09-02- 2010		Regular
14	PATIL PRASANNA VYANKATRAO	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	117	Yes	Yes	01-04- 2008		Regular
15	PAUDMAL SANDHYA ARUN	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	197	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2001	-	Regular
	PAWAR HARSHAL BHIMSEN	36	Other	Male	M. Phil	87	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2010		Regular
17	POTBHARE SUNDAR SUKHDEV	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	117	Yes	Yes	01-04-		Regular
18	ROKADE ANIL GANGARAM	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	72	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2011		Other
19	SABALE TANAJI RAMDAS	49	Other .	Male	M.Ed	197	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2001		Adhoc / Contrac
20	SHEDAGE DATTATRAYA BHAGWANRAO	47	Assistant Professor	Male	М.СОМ	209	Yes	Yes	21-06- 2000		Adhoc /
21	SHELAR ASHOK RAGHUNATH	44	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	197	Yes	Yes	21-06-		Regular

IQAC

Prof Sambhajirao Kadam College, Deur.

Dr. B. N. Bhosale Principal, Prof. Sambhajirao Kadam College, Deur, Tal. Koregaon, Dist. Satara.

Deadline for Submission: 08/12/2017 submitted on 07/12/2017 @ 08.45 AM.